
Southern Region 
New Haven District 

 
414 Chapel Street, Suite 301 * New Haven, CT 06511 * (203) 974-3000 

 
District Director 
Iris Mellow-Barnes 
Phone: (203) 974-3019 
Email: Iris.Melow.Barnes@ct.gov 

Supervisors (Spvsr) 
Vicki Hill 
Phone: (203) 974-3002 
Email: Vicki.Hill@ct.gov 

 
Daniel Lewis 
Phone: (203) 974-3002 
Email: Daniel.Lewis@ct.gov 

Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf 
Simone Cossette is available to serve students 
who are deaf in any of these schools. 
Voice: (203) 974-3023 
VP: (203) 584-9840 

Spanish speaking student referral 
Contact Vicki Hill for information 
Phone (203) 974-3005 

Location/School Counselor Phone Number Email 
Ansonia-    
     Ansonia HS Rene Moreno (203) 732-1667 x 302 Rene.moreno@ct.gov 
     Emmett O’Brien  
     RVTHS 

Rene Moreno (203) 732-1667 x 302 Rene.moreno@ct.gov  

Branford    
     Branford HS Rick Dittberner (203) 974-3032 Richard.dittberner@ct.gov  
Clinton    
     The Morgan School Rick Dittberner (203) 974-3032 Richard.dittberner@ct.gov  
Cromwell    
     Cromwell HS Jocelyn Ocelik (860) 704-3066 Jocelyn.ocelik@ct.gov 
Derby    
     Derby HS Rene Moreno (203) 732-1667 x 302 Rene.moreno@ct.gov 
East Haddam    
     Nathan Hale Ray HS Molly Carta (860) 704-3072 Molly.carta@ct.gov  
East Hampton    
     East Hampton HS Molly Carta (860) 704-3072 Molly.carta@ct.gov 
East Haven    
     East Haven HS Rick Dittberner (203) 974-3032 Richard.dittberner@ct.gov 
Guilford     
     Guilford HS Ian Card (203) 974-3007 Ian.card@ct.gov 
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Hamden    
     ACES (East) Felicia Valentino (203) 974-3022 Felicia.valentino@ct.gov 
     ACES (North) Felicia Valentino (203) 974-3022 Felicia.valentino@ct.gov  
     Cedarhurst School (YPI) Yvonne Sanders (203) 974-3012 Yvonne.sanders@ct.gov 
     Eli Whitney RVTHS Felicia Valentino (203) 974-3022 Felicia.valentino@ct.gov 
     Hamden HS & STEP Kate Palumbo (203) 974-3035 Kate.palumbo@ct.gov 
     Hyde Leadership Ian Card (203) 974-3007 Ian.card@ct.gov 
     Lorraine D. Foster Yvonne Sanders (203) 974-3012 Yvonne.sanders@ct.gov 
Madison    
     Daniel Hand HS Rick Dittberner (203) 974-3032 Richard.dittberner@ct.gov 
     Grove School Rick Dittberner (203) 974-3012 Richard.dittberner@ct.gov 
Meriden    
     Francis T. Maloney Alex Fernandez (860) 704-3071 Alexander.fernandez@ct.gov 
     H.C. Wilcox RVTHS Alex Fernandez (860) 704-3071 Alexander.fernandez@ct.gov 
     Orville Platt HS Alex Fernandez (860) 704-3071 Alexander.fernandez@ct.gov 
     Venture Academy Alex Fernandez (860) 704-3071 Alexander.fernandez@ct.gov 
Middletown    
     Middletown HS Jocelyn Ocelik (860) 704-3066 Jocelyn.ocelik@ct.gov 
     Vinal RVTHS Jocelyn Ocelik (860) 704-3066 Jocelyn.ocelik@ct.gov 
Milford    
     Foundation School Roxann Robinson (203) 974-3014 Roxann.robinson@ct.gov 
     Hope Academy Vacant (203) 974-3000  
     Joseph A. Foran HS Marie Geelan (203) 732-1672 x301 Marie.geelan@ct.gov 
     Jonathan Law HS Marie Geelan (203) 732-1672 x301 Marie.geelan@ct.gov 
     Milford Academy Marie Geelan (203) 732-1667 x301 Marie.geelan@ct.gov 
     Platt RVTHS Roxann Robinson (203) 974-3014 Roxann.robinson@ct.gov 
     Woodhouse Academy Vacant (203) 974-3000  
New Haven    
     Amistad Academy Kiera Bulford (203) 974-3017 Kiera.bulford@ct.gov 
     Common Ground Roxann Robinson (203) 974-3014 Roxann.robinson@ct.gov 
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New Haven continued    
     Cooperative Arts &  
     Humanities HS 

Roxann Robinson (203) 974-3014 Roxann.robinson@ct.gov 

     Dixwell New Light HS Kiera Bulford  (203) 974-3017 Kiera.bulford@ct.gov 
     High School in the      
     Community 

Felicia Valentino (203) 974-3022 Felicia.valentino@ct.gov 

     Hill Career Regional HS Ian Card (203) 974-3007 Ian.card@ct.gov 
     James Hillhouse HS Kiera Bulford (203) 974-3017 Kiera.bulford@ct.gov 
     Metropolitan Business  
     School 

Yvonne Sanders (203) 974-3012 Yvonne.sanders@ct.gov 

     New Haven Academy Ian Card (203) 974-3007 Ian.card@ct.gov 
     Polly T. McCabe Center Yvonne Sanders (203) 974-3012 Yvonne.sanders@ct.gov 
     Riverside Education 
     Academy 

Ian Card (203) 974-3007 Ian.card@ct.gov 

     Sound School 
     (Alternative) 

Ian Card (203) 974-3007 Ian.card@ct.gov 

     Wilbur Cross HS Kiera Bulford (203) 974-3017 Kiera.bulford@ct.gov 
North Branford    
     North Branford HS Kate Palumbo (203) 974-3035 Kate.palumbo@ct.gov 
North Haven    
     North Haven HS Kate Palumbo (203) 974-3035 Kate.palumbo@ct.gov 
Old Saybrook    
     Old Saybrook HS Alex Fernandez (860) 704-3071 Alexander.fernandez@ct.gov 
Portland    
     Portland HS Molly Carta (860) 704-3072 Molly.carta@ct.gov 
RSD #4 
Deep River, Chester, 
Essex 

   

     Valley Regional HS Molly Carta (860) 704-3072 Molly.carta@ct.gov 
RSD #5 
Bethany, Woodbridge, 
Orange 

   

     Amity Regional HS Rene Moreno (203) 732-1667 x302 Rene.moreno@ct.gov 
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RSD #13 
Durham, Middlefield 

   

     Coginchaug Regional HS Jocelyn Ocelik (860) 704-3066 Jocelyn.ocelik@ct.gov 
RSD #17 
Haddam, Killingworth 

   

     Haddam-Killingworth  
     HS 

Molly Carta (860) 704-3072 Molly.carta@ct.gov 

Seymour    
     Seymour HS Marie Geelan (203) 732-1667 x 301 Marie.geelan@ct.gov 
Shelton    
     Shelton HS Rene Moreno (203) 732-1667 x 302 Rene.moreno@ct.gov 
Wallingford    
     Lyman Hall HS Kate Palumbo (203) 974-3035 Kate.palumbo@ct.gov 
     Mark T. Sheehan HS Kate Palumbo (203) 974-3035 Kate.palumbo@ct.gov 
     High Roads Yvonne Sanders (203) 974-3012 Yvonne.sanders@ct.gov  
Westbrook    
     Westbrook Jr./Sr. HS Molly Carta (203) 974-3032 Molly.carta@ct.gov 
West Haven    
     West Haven HS Felicia Valentino (209) 974-3022 Felicia.valentino@ct.gov 
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